2017  Master Catalog
widia.com D92
 BB Type
Replaceable boring insert.
 ABD Type
Replaceable boring insert available in coated and
uncoated carbide, CBN, and PCD tip. A series has
a coolant slot.

to easily identify which attributes apply.
 Small Hole Boring
 Catalog Numbering System
 ATBI37515
L
 D94 widia.com
A/B Series
Small Hole Toolholders
ATBI
NOTE: These tools will accept any A-Series solid carbide insert (ABD, ABD-M, AGD, APD, and ATD).
order number catalog number D D2 L LH A wedge
wedge
screw hex
2839848 ATBI37515 .375 .760 1.500 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
2839842 ATBI50015 .500 .760 1.500 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
3896119 ATBI5004 .500 .760 4.000 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
2839830 ATBI6254 .625 .760 4.000 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
2839826 ATBI7504 .750 .760 4.000 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
2839821 ATBI10004 1.000 .760 4.000 .750 .250 AW250/AW-250 AS832/AS-8-32 5/64
To
ol
s
fo
r
Sm
al
l H
ol
e
Bo
rin
g
ATBM
NOTE: These tools will accept any A-Series solid carbide insert (ABD, ABD-M, AGD, APD, and ATD).
order number catalog number D D2 L LH A wedge hex
3896121 ATBM12100 12,00 19,30 102 19 6,35 AW250/AW-250 5/64
2839192 ATBM1638 16,00 19,30 38 19 6,35 AW250/AW-250 5/64
3896193 ATBM16100 16,00 19,30 102 19 6,35 AW250/AW-250 5/64
3896194 ATBM20102 20,00 19,30 102 19 6,35 AW250/AW-250 5/64
3896195 ATBM25102 25,00 19,30 102 19 6,35 AW250/AW-250 5/64
 D95widia.com
A/B Series
Small Hole Toolholders
BSBI
NOTE: These tools will accept any B-Series solid carbide insert (BB and BP).
order number catalog number D D2 L L1 wedge
wedge
screw hex
2832989 BSBI5006 .500 1.010 6.000 1.150 BW312 BS832 5/64
2832984 BSBI6256 .625 1.010 6.000 1.150 BW312 BS832 5/64
2832980 BSBI7506 .750 1.010 6.000 1.150 BW312 BS832 5/64
2832974 BSBI10006 1.000 1.010 6.000 1.150 BW312 BS832 5/64
To
ol
s
fo
r
Sm
al
l H
ol
e
Bo
rin
g
BSBM
NOTE: These tools will accept any B-Series solid carbide insert (BB and BP).
order number catalog number D D2 L L1 wedge
wedge
screw hex
3896196 BSBM20152 20,00 25,65 152 29 BW312 BS832 5/64
 D96 widia.com
A/B Series

 ABD125375R
 Small Hole Boring
 Catalog Numbering System
Metric Metric Metric
A Series Bore Depth A Series
06 = 1,58mm 187 = 4,75mm Groove Width
(AGD style only)09 = 2,39mm 281 = 7,14mm
125 = 3,18mm 312 = 7,93mm 03 = 0,76mm
156 = 3,96mm 375 = 9,53mm 04 = 1,02mm
500 = 12,70mm 05 = 1,27mm
(AGD style only) 600 = 15,24mm Thread
(ATD style only)095 = 2,79mm 625 = 15,88mm
125 = 3,56mm 750 = 19,05mm F2 = 0,05mm
156 = 4,45mm 825 = 20,96mm Flat on thread
875 = 22,23mm
(ATD style only) 1000 = 25,40mm
095 = 2,79mm 1250 = 31,75mm
125 = 3,56mm 1500 = 38,10mm
156 = 4,45mm 1750 = 44,45mm
2125 = 53,98mm
B Series
187 = 4,75mm
250 = 6,35mm
312 = 7,93mm
 A Complete High-Performance Turning Portfolio
 To learn more, contact your local Authorized
Distributor or visit widia.com.
 •  Market-leading technology.
•  Longer tool life.
•  Higher productivity through increased speed capability.
 Steel and Stainless Steel Grades
 •  Reduce cycle times — high speed and feed capability.
•  Long tool life — new multilayer coating provides better wear resistance.
•  ZrCN top layer with post-coat treatment provides improved edge toughness
and wear detection.
•  Outer layer is bronze-colored for easier wear detection.
 Victory™
Turning
 Specifi cally engineered multilayer coating provides high-speed capability
for fi nishing to roughing operations. New geometries enhance chip control
for better tool life and superior surface fi nishes.
widia.com  D99
 Grades and Grade Descriptions
 A/B Series
 Coatings provide high-speed
capability and are engineered
for fi nishing to light roughing.
 G
ra
d
e
P Steel
M Stainless Steel
K Cast Iron
N Non-Ferrous
S High-Temp Alloys
H Hardened Materials
wear
resistance